4.5		OR	DER FOR SI	JPPLIES OR SERV	ICES				P.	AGE O	F PAGES
IMPORTANT: Mar	k all packa	iges and papers with o	contract and/or	order numbers.					1		22
1. DATE OF ORDER	2. CO	NTRACT NO. (If any) C-N-10-0005						6. SHIP TO) :		
11/06/2009	CFS	C-N-10-0003			a. NAME	OF C	ONSIGNEE				
3. ORDER NO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE I				/REFERENCE NO.	CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION						
DIV OF PROC 4330 EAST W	RODUCT CUREMEN	SAFETY COMMI NT SERVICES	ISSION		_	F H EAS	DRESS AZARD & INJU T WEST HIGHW 4-26		SYS		
ROOM 517 BETHESDA ME	20814	1			c. CITY BETHE	ESDA	<u> </u>		d. S		e. ZIP CODE
7. TO:					f. SHIP V	IA					
a. NAME OF CONTRA								YPE OF ORDER	_		
b. COMPANY NAME					X a. PU	IRCHA		TE OF ORDER	b. DEL	IVERY	
c. STREET ADDRESS	S Section of the Section of the Sect	A V		-	Please ful	mish the	OUR: the following on the terms specified on both sides o		Except for to reverse, this subject to in this side on issued subject subjects.	oilling ins s deliver nstructio ly of this ect to th	structions on the y order is ns contained on form and is e terms and ove-numbered
d. CITY				E f. ZIP CODE	I .		n the attached sheet, if elivery as indicated.		contract.		
FORT MYERS	2 4000000	NATION DATA	FL	33912-5717	10.05011						
9. ACCOUNTING AND 10 PS EXFM					1		NING OFFICE PRODUCT SAF	ETY COMMI	SSION		
11. BUSINESS CLASS X a. SMALL d. WOMEN-O		Check appropriate bo		c. DISADVANTAGE	_	_ D V	ERVICE- ISABLED ETERAN- WNED	12.F.O.B.POINT Destinat.			
a. INSPECTION b. ACCEPTANCE Destination Destination				14. GOVERNMENT B/L N	IO.	o. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POII ON OR BEFORE (Date) Multiple			16. DIS	SCOUNT	TERMS Net 30
				17. SCHEDULE (Se	e reverse for	Rejec	ctions)	-			
ITEM NO.					QUANTITY UNIT PRICE (c) (d) (e)					QUANTITY ACCEPTED (g)	
HOS BAS Thi in	IC CON	ID#: 8A13406 TRACT: 10/01 ract is being ount of \$6,4	/09 THRU	ntally funded							
18. 5	SHIPPING P	OINT	19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.					'	17(h) TOTAL (Cont.		
	21. MAIL INVOICE TO:										pages)
a. No	AME	CONS	UMER PROD	OUCT SAFETY CON	r safety commission \$6,472.50						
INSTRUCTIONS b. S	b. STREET ADDRESS DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERVI (or P.O. Box) 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 522								GR TO		17(i) GRAND TOTAL
c. CI		-	_	<u> </u>	d. STA	TE	e. ZIP CODE	\$6,4	72.50		
	BETHES	DA			М)	20814				
22. UNITED STATE	(Signature)		rio (3	Kusle	ir_		23. NAME (Typed) Doris B. I				

ORDER NO.

URDER FUR SUPPLIES UR SERVICES **SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION**

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO.

CPSC-N-10-0005 11/06/2009 ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT AMOUNT UNIT QUANTITY PRICE ORDERED ACCEPTED (a) (c) (d) (e) **(f)** (g) October 1, 2009 through November 30, 2009. Additional funds will be provided, by modification, when funds become available. Admin Office: CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814 Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010 0001 3250 EA ESTIMATED QUANTITY 1.85 6,012.50 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. MINIMUM QTY: 4,875 MAXIMUM QTY: 24,375 0002 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 1000 EA 0.46 460.00 SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. MINIMUM OTY: 600 MAXIMUM QTY: 6,000 0003 OPTION PERIOD: 10/01/10 THRU 09/30/11 19500 EA 1.85 0.00 ESTIMATED OUANTITY NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS. MINIMUM QTY: 4,875 24,375 MAXIMUM QTY: Amount: \$36,075.00(Option Line Item) Accounting Info: 11-PS-EXFM-4310-11179-252E \$36,075,00 Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 to 09/30/2011 Continued ...

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))

\$6,472.50

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. ORDER NO. 11/06/2009 CPSC-N-10-0005

	009 CPSC-N-10-0005	1011111		415.07	AMOUNT	OLIABITITY
ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY ORDERED		PRICE	AMOUNT	QUANTITY ACCEPTED
(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	(f)	(g)
004	ESTIMATED QUANTITY SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS.	6000	EA	0.46	0.00	
	MINIMUM QTY: 600	1				
	MAXIMUM QTY: 6,000 Amount: \$2,760.00(Option Line Item)					
	Accounting Info:					
	11-PS-EXFM-4310-11179-252E \$2,760.00					
	Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 to 09/30/2011					
	The total amount of award: \$45,307.50. The obligation for this award is shown in box					
	17(i).					
					j	